
LOT 17
IN OR 1896/1134 (EX WELL/ELEC
ESMT PT OR 948/1691)

MURPHY JEFFREY L & MELONIE S
139 LONG POINT DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

03-6N-29-00SP-0017-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10007.00

02/26/2020 DJA 0.00 600,000 0 0 600,000

STANDARD
5

1,254,775
79,772

600,000
1,934,547

785,087
1,149,460

HX HB 50,000
1,099,460
1,934,547

0

1,231,253

1896/1134 12/31/2013 WD Q I 02 1,325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KRUSE STEPHEN L & JAC

MURPHY JEFFREY L & 

1476/0277 2/02/2007 WD Q I 1,750,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON JAMES WADE

KRUSE STEPHEN L & J
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B9905763 SWIM POOL 12,000 02/01/1999

B9805243 NEW CONSTR 240,229 08/01/1998

2014HX Base Yr

139 LONG POINT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 70
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 07 CONC TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 4. 4. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 11 6,350 156.0736 222.40 1,412,240 1999 1999 0 0 0 11.15 88.85

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2014 Heated Area: 5455

BAS 756 100 756 149,387

BAS 84 100 84 16,599

BAS 165 100 165 32,604

FGR 801 55 441 87,142

FOP 48 30 14 2,767

FOP 57 30 17 3,359

FOP 60 30 18 3,557

FOP 91 30 27 5,335

FOP 105 30 32 6,323

FOP 340 30 102 20,156
** This building has 20 Sub-Areas

7,756 6,350 1,254,775

BAS=[YR=2010]  W15 BAS=[YR=1999]  W8 BAS=[YR=2010]  W7 S12 E7
N12 $ S12 W7 S8UOP=[YR=1999]  W9S11E9N11$S23 FGR=[YR=1999]
S6FOP=[YR=1999] W4UOP=[YR=1999] W3
S15E3N15$S15E4N15$S14E15N2E15 N30W10FST=[YR=1999]
S9W6N9E6$S9W6N9 W6S5W3S7W5$E5N7E3N5E22N20W15
N11$S11E15N11$PTR=E15FOP=[YR=1999]  E30S2FST=[YR=1999]
W4S5E4N5$W4S5E4S5 FUS=[YR=1999] S55FOP=[YR=1999] S7W15N7E15$
W15S9W8FOP=[YR=1999] N13W7S13E7$N13 W7UOP=[YR=1999]
S26W4N28E4S2$N51E30$ W30N12$W15$ PTR= N15FOP=[YR=1999] N4
FUS=[YR=1999] E2N2E15N62FOP=[YR=1999] N12 W3UOP=[YR=1999]
W27S12E24N7E3N5$S5W3 S7E6$W30S33W1S10E1S21E13$W12S4 E12$S15$
PTR= W50 FUS=[YR=1999]  W30 S32 E11 S2 E2S7E6N7E2N2E1
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 84 1,680

2 0858 SCULP CONC 0 100 0 0 1,776.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 1999 1999 3 94 21,703

3 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 100 0 0 913.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1999 1999 3 79 5,770

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 349.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 1999 1999 3 25 7,416

5 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 174.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1999 1999 3 28 487

6 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 100 0 0 2,252.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 1999 1999 3 28 25,222

7 0097 AWNING CN 0 100 0 0 49.00 SF 65.00 65.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 1,274

8 0410 ELEVATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 10,000

9 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 607.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2004 2004 3 86 5,220

10 0871 POOL HTR R 1 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2010 50 1,000
79,772

1 000132 C SFR RIVER 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 600,000.00 600,000.00 600,000


